University of Maryland Baltimore
Degrees Conferred by Program - Table 6

Fiscal Year 2005

Degree Program No. Degrees Conferred
Bachelor's
Dental Hygiene 24
Medical and Research Technology 25
Nursing 395
Total Bachelor's 444
Masters
Biomedical Sciences 4
Dental Hygiene
Epidemiology & Preventive Medicine 10
Genetic Counseling
Medical and Research Technology 6
Microbiology 1
Molecular & Cell Biology 1
Nursing 180
Oral Biology 6
Pathology 8
Pharmaceutical Health Services Research 1
Pharmaceutical Sciences 1
Pharmacology & Experimental Therapeutics 4
Physical Therapy MPT 5
Physiology 3
Social Work 308
Toxicology 1
Total Masters 547
Doctorate
Biochemistry 7
Biomedical Sciences 5
Epidemiology 3
Human Genetics 2
Microbiology & Immunology 4
Prepared by UMB Institutional Research and Planning 3/2/2006 Page 1 of 2



Degree

Program

No. Degrees Conferred

First Professional

Molecular & Cell Biology

Neuroscience & Cognitive Science
Nursing

Oral and Experimental Pathology
Pathology

Pharmaceutical Health Services Research
Pharmaceutical Sciences

Pharmacology & Experimental Therapeutics
Physical & Rehabilitation Science
Physical Therapy DPT

Physical Therapy DScPT

Physiology

Social Work

Toxicology

Total Doctorate

Doctor of Dental Surgery
Doctor of Medicine
Doctor of Pharmacy

Law - Juris Doctor

Total First Professional

First Professional Certificate

Post Graduate Dentistry
Total First Professional Certificate

Total Degrees Conferred

Prepared by UMB Institutional Research and Planning

3/2/2006

5
6
13

—_—

70

(o Y

97
142
130
223

28

158

592

28

1,769

Page 2 of 2



