Degree	Program	No. Degrees Conferre
-	5	
Bachelor's		
	Dental Hygiene	24
	Medical and Research Technology	25
	Nursing	395
	Total Bachelor's	444
Masters		
	Biomedical Sciences	4
	Dental Hygiene	3
	Epidemiology & Preventive Medicine	10
	Genetic Counseling	5
	Medical and Research Technology	6
	Microbiology	1
	Molecular & Cell Biology	1
	Nursing	180
	Oral Biology	6
	Pathology	8
	Pharmaceutical Health Services Research	1
	Pharmaceutical Sciences	1
	Pharmacology & Experimental Therapeutics	4
	Physical Therapy MPT	5
	Physiology	3
	Social Work	308
	Toxicology	1
	Total Masters	547
Doctorate		
	Biochemistry	7
	Biomedical Sciences	5
	Epidemiology	3
	Human Genetics	2
	Microbiology & Immunology	4
Prepared by UMB Institutional Research and Planning 3/2/2006		Page 1 of 2

University of Maryland Baltimore Degrees Conferred by Program - Table 6 Fiscal Year 2005

Degree	Program	No. Degrees Conferre	ed
	Molecular & Cell Biology	5	
	Neuroscience & Cognitive Science	6	
	Nursing	13	
	Oral and Experimental Pathology	1	
	Pathology	4	
	Pharmaceutical Health Services Research	3	
	Pharmaceutical Sciences	11	
	Pharmacology & Experimental Therapeutics	6	
	Physical & Rehabilitation Science	1	
	Physical Therapy DPT	70	
	Physical Therapy DScPT	5	
	Physiology	2	
	Social Work	4	
	Toxicology	6	
	Total Doctorate	158	
First Professiona	l		
-	Doctor of Dental Surgery	97	
	Doctor of Medicine	142	
	Doctor of Pharmacy	130	
	Law - Juris Doctor	223	
	Total First Professional	592	
First Professiona	l Certificate		
-	Post Graduate Dentistry	28	
	Total First Professional Certificate	28	
Total Degrees Conferred		1,769	